DHI-ASGB8XXX-X
Dahua Swing Turnstile
Technical Specification
Product Dimensions 1500mm×120mm×1000mm (59.06" ×4.72”×39.37“)
Surface Processing Nanometer film
Cabinet Material SUS304 2.0mm
Fan Material Acrylic

ASGB8 Series | DHI-ASGB8XXX-X
Ordering Information
Type Model Name
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB810X-L Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB810X-L
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB820X-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB820X-D
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB810X-R Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB810X-R
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB811X-L Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB811X-L
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB821X-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB821X-D
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB822X-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB822X-D
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB811X-R Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB811X-R
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.